
Campionato Interprovinciale Singolo e Coppie Artistico Rollart - ALLIEVI 

A (F)

Opicina (TS) - 01/02/2025

Free Skating Ladies Espoire

 REVISEDFINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  13944 LA FENICE GORIZIANA  43.97CAMAULI SOFIA

 2  21480 SCHOOL PATTINO D'ORO  37.05PIZZUTTI SOPHIE

 3  3182 A.S.D.POLET  34.22SGARRA AYLIN

 4  4166 PATT. RONCHI  31.99FAPPANI MAJA

 5  51480 SCHOOL PATTINO D'ORO  31.78GARDELLINI ALICE

 6  61480 SCHOOL PATTINO D'ORO  28.28BELLIA ALESSIA

 7  73281 P.A.AZZANESE  27.72GUSSO YARA

 8  8809 PATT.GGIO FIUMICELLO  27.71BERTOGNA MAIA

 9  9180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA  25.33LIZZI MATILDE

 10  101760 AQUILE BIANCOROSSE  24.33ANDRIAN EMY

 11  11165 PATT.ART.PIERIS  21.56ALDRIGO CELESTE

 12  12182 A.S.D.POLET  16.33FRISENNA EUGENIA
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Opicina (TS) - 01/02/2025

Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

Campionato Interprovinciale Singolo e Coppie Artistico Rollart - 

ALLIEVI A (F)

RESULTS DETAILS   REVISED  01-02-25 18:36:15

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 29.97  14.00  0.0  43.973944 LA FENICE GORIZIANACAMAULI SOFIA 1
 23.05  14.00  0.0  37.051480 SCHOOL PATTINO D'OROPIZZUTTI SOPHIE 2
 19.72  15.50 -1.0  34.22182 A.S.D.POLETSGARRA AYLIN 3
 21.24  11.75 -1.0  31.99166 PATT. RONCHIFAPPANI MAJA 4
 21.03  12.75 -2.0  31.781480 SCHOOL PATTINO D'OROGARDELLINI ALICE 5
 17.53  11.75 -1.0  28.281480 SCHOOL PATTINO D'OROBELLIA ALESSIA 6
 15.97  12.75 -1.0  27.723281 P.A.AZZANESEGUSSO YARA 7
 16.96  12.75 -2.0  27.71809 PATT.GGIO FIUMICELLOBERTOGNA MAIA 8R

 16.33  9.50 -0.5  25.33180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINALIZZI MATILDE 9
 12.58  12.75 -1.0  24.331760 AQUILE BIANCOROSSEANDRIAN EMY 10
 10.56  12.00 -1.0  21.56165 PATT.ART.PIERISALDRIGO CELESTE 11
 8.83  7.50  0.0  16.33182 A.S.D.POLETFRISENNA EUGENIA 12

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA

Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA

18:37:44

Verified [VMHWNO-C08D3Y-6B86XI-ZWAJ9A]
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Campionato Interprovinciale Singolo e Coppie Artistico Rollart - ALLIEVI 

A (F)

Opicina (TS) - 01/02/2025

Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CAMAULI SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 +1 2.512Lo  1 ComboJump 2 Loop  2.71

 0.00 0 2.032T 2 Toeloop %  2.03

 0.20 +1 2.282F  2 ComboJump 2 Flip  2.48

 0.00 0 2.032T 2 Toeloop %  2.03

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.20 +1 1.852S 2 Salchow  2.05

 3 +1ComboSpin

 0.30 2.50HFD Heel Forward Spin  2.80

 0.10 1.28S Sit Spin %  1.38

 0.10 2.90U Upright Spin %+  3.00

 0.00 0 2.202Lz  4 Jump 2 Lutz  2.20

-0.30 -1 2.30St1  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  2.00

-0.40 -2 1.542Lo < 6 Jump 2 Loop  1.14

-0.20 -1 1.301A  7 Jump Axel  1.10

 8 0ComboSpin

 0.00 2.50HFD Heel Forward Spin  2.50

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

 0.00 0.80S Sit Spin  0.80

 0.00 1.75U Upright Spin %+  1.75

 29.97 29.77

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 29.97  14.00  0.00  43.97

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.001

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.251

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PIZZUTTI SOPHIE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

 0.00 0 1.401A  2 ComboJump Axel  1.40

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.65

-0.20 -1 1.432T < 2 Toeloop %  1.23

-0.50 -3 1.402F < 3 Jump 2 Flip  0.90

 4 -1ComboSpin

-0.20 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.00

-0.10 1.40S Sit Spin %  1.30

-0.20 1.55CBD Camel Backward Spin %  1.35

-0.10 1.82U Upright Spin %+  1.72

-0.40 -2 1.252Lo << 5 ComboJump 2 Loop  0.85

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

 0.00 0 1.702T  6 Jump 2 Toeloop  1.70

 0.00 0 3.30St2  7 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  3.30

 8 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 1.00CBD Camel Backward Spin  1.00

 0.00 0.80S Sit Spin  0.80

 0.00 0.50U Upright Spin  0.50

 23.05 24.95

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 23.05  14.00  0.00  37.05

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.751

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SGARRA AYLIN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -3 1.002F << 1 Jump 2 Flip  0.50

 0.00 0 0.861F  2 ComboJump Flip  0.86

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

 0.00 0 0.001T <<< Toeloop  0.00

 0.00 0 1.301A  3 Jump Axel  1.30

 4 +1ComboSpin

 0.20 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.40

 0.10 0.92S Sit Spin %  1.02

 0.20 1.15CBD Camel Backward Spin %  1.35

 0.10 0.58U Upright Spin %  0.68

 0.00 0 2.30St1  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  2.30

-0.30 -2 0.852T << 6 Jump 2 Toeloop  0.55

 0.00 0 1.401A  7 ComboJump Axel  1.40

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

 8 +1ComboSpin

 0.20 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.40

 0.20 1.40CBD Camel Backward Spin %  1.60

 0.10 0.96S Sit Spin %  1.06

 0.10 0.50U Upright Spin  0.60

 19.72 19.32

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 19.72  15.50 -1.00  34.22

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  4.251

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.501

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.50

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.0 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 3 di 1201/02/2025

18:37:43
Verified [VMHWNO-C08D3Y-6B86XI-ZWAJ9A]



Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FAPPANI MAJA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

 0.00 0 1.702S  2 Jump 2 Salchow  1.70

 0.00 0 2.282F  3 ComboJump 2 Flip  2.28

 0.00 0 2.032T 2 Toeloop %  2.03

 4 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 1.00CBD Camel Backward Spin  1.00

 0.00 0.50U Upright Spin  0.50

 0.00 0.80S Sit Spin  0.80

-0.60 -2 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  1.20

-0.40 -2 2.512Lo  6 ComboJump 2 Loop  2.11

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.30 -2 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.55

-0.40 -3 1.702T  7 Jump 2 Toeloop  1.30

-0.50 -3 2.002F  8 Jump 2 Flip  1.50

 9 -1ComboSpin

-0.20 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.00

-0.10 0.92S Sit Spin %  0.82

-0.20 1.15CBD Camel Backward Spin %  0.95

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 21.24 23.94

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 21.24  11.75 -1.00  31.99

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.751

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.751

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GARDELLINI ALICE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.401A  1 ComboJump Axel  1.40

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

 0.00 0 0.961Lo Loop  0.96

-0.20 -1 1.702T  2 Jump 2 Toeloop  1.50

 3 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 1.40S Sit Spin %  1.40

 0.00 1.15CBD Camel Backward Spin %  1.15

 0.00 1.82U Upright Spin %+  1.82

-0.40 -3 1.301A  4 Jump Axel  0.90

-0.50 -3 1.542Lo < 5 Jump 2 Loop  1.04

 0.00 0 0.961Lo  6 ComboJump Loop  0.96

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

-0.30 -1 2.30St1  7 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  2.00

 8 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

 0.00 0.80S Sit Spin  0.80

 0.00 1.00CBD Camel Backward Spin  1.00

 21.03 22.43

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 21.03  12.75 -2.00  31.78

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-2.00
Falls: -2.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BELLIA ALESSIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

 0.00 0 1.401A  2 ComboJump Axel  1.40

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

 0.00 0 0.961Lo Loop  0.96

 3 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 1.40S Sit Spin %  1.40

 0.00 1.15CBD Camel Backward Spin %  1.15

 0.00 1.82U Upright Spin %+  1.82

-0.20 -1 1.192T < 4 Jump 2 Toeloop  0.99

-0.50 -3 1.102Lo << 5 Jump 2 Loop  0.60

 0.00 0 0.961Lo  6 ComboJump Loop  0.96

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.302S < 2 Salchow  1.10

 7 0ComboSpin

 0.00 0.00NLCFD Camel Forward No Level  0.00

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

 0.00 0.80S Sit Spin  0.80

 0.00 0.50U Upright Spin  0.50

-0.30 -1 1.80StB  8 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  1.50

 17.53 18.73

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 17.53  11.75 -1.00  28.28

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.001

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.751

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GUSSO YARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

 2 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 1.28S Sit Spin %  1.28

 0.00 0.96S Sit Spin %  0.96

 0.00 0.50U Upright Spin  0.50

 0.00 0 0.861F  3 ComboJump Flip  0.86

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.40 -3 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.45

-0.30 -2 1.192T < 4 Jump 2 Toeloop  0.89

-0.20 -1 1.401A  5 ComboJump Axel  1.20

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.30 -2 0.932S << 2 Salchow  0.63

 0.00 0 2.30St1  6 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  2.30

 0.00 0 0.901Th  7 Jump Thoren  0.90

 0.00 0 0.801F  8 Jump Flip  0.80

 9 -2ComboSpin

-0.40 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  0.80

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

-0.20 0.80S Sit Spin  0.60

-0.20 0.50U Upright Spin  0.30

 15.97 17.97

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 15.97  12.75 -1.00  27.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.751

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.751

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.0 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 7 di 1201/02/2025
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BERTOGNA MAIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

 0.00 0 0.901Lo  2 Jump Loop  0.90

 3 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 0.80S Sit Spin  0.80

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

 0.96S Sit Spin %*

 0.00 0 0.861F  4 ComboJump Flip  0.86

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

 0.00 0 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  1.80

-0.40 -3 1.702T  6 Jump 2 Toeloop  1.30

-0.50 -3 1.402F < 7 Jump 2 Flip  0.90

-0.20 -1 1.401A  8 ComboJump Axel  1.20

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.65

 9 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 1.00CBD Camel Backward Spin  1.00

 0.00 0.50U Upright Spin  0.50

 0.00 0.50U Upright Spin  0.50

 16.96 19.22

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 16.96  12.75 -2.00  27.71

REVISED   01-02-25 18:36:15

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.001

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.751

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-2.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LIZZI MATILDE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

 0.00 0 1.852T  2 ComboJump 2 Toeloop  1.85

-0.20 -1 2.032T 2 Toeloop %  1.83

-0.20 -1 1.702S  3 Jump 2 Salchow  1.50

-0.20 -1 1.402F < 4 Jump 2 Flip  1.20

 5 0ComboSpin

 0.00 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.20

 0.00 0.80S Sit Spin  0.80

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

 0.00 0.50U Upright Spin  0.50

-0.40 -2 1.102Lo << 6 Jump 2 Loop  0.70

-0.60 -2 1.80StB  7 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  1.20

 0.00 0 1.401A  8 ComboJump Axel  1.40

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.65

-0.20 -1 1.40CBD  9 Spin Camel Backward Spin %  1.20

 16.33 18.33

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 16.33  9.50 -0.50  25.33

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.251

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.50

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-0.50
Entry/Exit the rink: -0.5

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ANDRIAN EMY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -3 1.542Lo < 1 Jump 2 Loop  1.04

 0.00 0 1.401A  2 ComboJump Axel  1.40

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.302T < 2 Toeloop  1.10

 3 -2ComboSpin

-0.40 1.00CBD Camel Backward Spin  0.60

-0.20 0.80S Sit Spin  0.60

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.702S  4 Jump 2 Salchow  1.50

-0.30 -1 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  1.50

-0.40 -2 1.002F << 6 Jump 2 Flip  0.60

 7 -2ComboSpin

 0.00NLCFD Camel Forward No Level *

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 0.00U Upright Spin *

 0.00 0 1.401A  8 ComboJump Axel  1.40

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 1.852S 2 Salchow  1.85

-0.20 -1 1.192T < 9 Jump 2 Toeloop  0.99

 12.58 14.98

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 12.58  12.75 -1.00  24.33

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ALDRIGO CELESTE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

-0.10 -1 0.671Lz  2 ComboJump Lutz !  0.57

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.302T < 2 Toeloop  1.10

-0.30 -2 1.432T < 2 Toeloop %  1.13

-0.40 -3 1.401A  3 ComboJump Axel  1.00

-0.40 -3 0.671Th < Thoren  0.27

 0.00 -3 0.00NLCFD  4 Spin Camel Forward No Level  0.00

-0.60 -2 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  1.20

-0.30 -2 1.192S < 6 Jump 2 Salchow  0.89

-0.40 -2 1.002F << 7 Jump 2 Flip  0.60

 8 -1ComboSpin

-0.20 1.20CFD Camel Forward Spin  1.00

 0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level  0.00

-0.10 0.80S Sit Spin  0.70

-0.20 1.00CBD Camel Backward Spin  0.80

 10.56 13.76

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 10.56  12.00 -1.00  21.56

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.001

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.751

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FRISENNA EUGENIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 1.301A  1 Jump Axel  1.30

 0.00 0 0.861F  2 ComboJump Flip  0.86

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

-0.20 -1 1.302S < 2 Salchow  1.10

 3 -1ComboSpin

 0.00NLCFD Camel Forward No Level *

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level *

-0.10 -1 0.901Lo  4 Jump Loop  0.80

-0.40 -3 0.852T << 5 Jump 2 Toeloop  0.45

-0.90 -3 1.80StB  6 Step Sequence Footwork sequence  0.90

-3 1.301A  7 Jump Axel *

 0.00 0 0.961Lo  8 ComboJump Loop  0.96

 0.00 0 0.00NJ No Jump  0.00

 0.00 0 0.861F Flip  0.86

-1 1.192S < 9 Jump 2 Salchow *

 10 -1ComboSpin

-0.20 1.00CBD Camel Backward Spin  0.80

-0.10 0.50U Upright Spin  0.40

-0.10 0.50U Upright Spin  0.40

 8.83 10.83

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 8.83  7.50  0.00  16.33

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.251

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.751

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.50

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

 

 

Specialist FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Assistant FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Controller FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

JUDGES PANEL

Referee FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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